VH Heat PP

Born 6/6/2019
Breeder Seren Ernst Madsen
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000260951

Herdbook number

FIN 99397
SWE 92968
DNK 260951

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

Current evaluation

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000260951/HOL
3/12/2026

Superhero
Heis HOLUSAMO00312903760
3

# Daughters

3067 1143
Hotspot P
2872 1258 SI-|HOLDEUM00053967503
925 453 4 WIL Herz P
elo}| HOLDEUF00053895744
5
VH Comxa P
Vel HOLDNKMO0000002581
19
HOL 521 HOLDNKF00246800476 grsv""d P°"‘|;erba”
100 w0 aggenau

HOLDNKF00237140281
0

'\SAGD Powerball

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

97
76
105
103
95
99
95
110
87
90
109
110
112
89
111
101

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




