

VH Heat PP



Born	6/6/2019
Breeder	Søren Ernst Madsen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000260951

Herdbook number	
FIN	99397
SWE	92968
DNK	260951

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3067	1143
Udder health	2872	1258
Conformation	925	453

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Hotspot P HOLDEUM00053967503 4	PGS	Superhero HOLUSAM00312903760 3
		PGD	WIL Herz P HOLDEUF00053895744 5
Da m	HOLDNKF00246800476 0	MGS	VH Comxa P HOLDNKM0000002581 19
		MGD	Tirsvad Powerball Gaggenau P HOLDNKF00237140281 0
		MGD S	Powerball

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	0							
Yield	97							
Growth	76							
Fertility	105							
Birth	103							
Calving	95							
Udder health	99							
General health	95							
Claw health	110							
Frame	87							
Feet & legs	90							
Udder	109							
Milkability	110							
Temperament	112							
Longevity	89							
Youngstock survival	111							
Saved feed	101							





faba